

Stone Bridge Rowing Team Sponsorship Form

WHO WE ARE

The Stone Bridge Rowing Team is a recognized tier 3 varsity sport in Loudoun County. The Rowing team is supported by the Stone Bridge Rowing Club (a registered 501(c)(3) non-profit) run by parents and volunteers. Funding for the team is through dues and fundraising activities. As a tier 3 varsity sport, the Stone Bridge Rowing Team does not receive any funding from Stone Bridge High School or Loudoun County.

WHAT YOU GET

Stone Bridge Rowing Team sponsors receive various forms of advertisement. The specific sponsorship levels are described in our Sponsorship Brochure available at https://sbrowing.org/sponsorship/.

Please complete the following information and send this form in with payment or give to the sponsored athlete. Your sponsorship will help the athlete meet their mandatory annual fundraising goals. Please address any questions to fundraising@sbrowing.org.

Thank you for your su	oport!					
SPONSORSHIP PLE	OGE					
Name of Athlete Spo	nsored:					
Sponsor / Sponsor C	ompany Na	ame:				
Sponsor Address: _						
Sponsor Email Addr	ess:					
Sponsor Contact Ph	one:					
Sponsorship Level -	Circle one					
Bronze Leve	\$250	Silver Level	\$500	Gold Level	\$1000+	

Sponsorship Payment: Please send a check made out to Stone Bridge Rowing Club (SBRC) to **Stone Bridge Rowing Club**, **PO Box 4041**, **Ashburn**, **VA 20147**. Please complete this form and include it with a sponsorship check if mailed. Logos and website information can be emailed to fundraising@sbrowing.org.

PayPal Payment: Credit card donations are accepted through PayPal on the SBRC Website at https://sbrowing.org/donate-to-sbrc/. Please note **SPONSORSHIP** and **Athlete Name** in the PayPal comments section.

Sponsorship questions can be directed to fundraising@sbrowing.org.